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Master sheet Tricks Round 2

Kai lwi 3 Event 2025
25/01/2025 - 27/01/2025

Hancock Isabella
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26/01/2025-2:31 p.m.

*NZL U21 F

RB

RF

RO

5B

5F

R5F
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First pass :

3x not credit
out of time

2x not credit
out of time
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60

60
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Second pass :

Total :

3x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

80

80

80

90

90

150

570

1320




